General information about company

Scrip code 533896

Name of the company Fervent Synergies Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "Sl"l?;raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID) As a | 466 eg: | Class % of
V) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 7 18200995 18200995 | 60.67 18200995 18200995 [ 60.67
Group
(B) Public 2159 11799005 11799005 |39.33 11799005 11799005 | 39.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 2166 30000000 30000000 | 100 30000000 30000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
; Shares
No. Of SI[l)arehold{ng , as Numberbof lodeed of
a % assuming Locked in shares | P /S48
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of As a As a -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share ; ; dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= % of %of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants VFI)I +(X) As a % | No. @) total [ No. | total
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.67 4595000 | 25.25 18200995
Group
(B) Public 39.33 0 0 11609305
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4595000 | 15.32 29810300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depositor (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (ITI) shares equity Res cints ¥ (Iv)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (@ P'™ | (V)= 11957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) Asa%of |x cary | Totl Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 18200995 18200995 | 60.67 18200995 18200995 | 60.67
undivided Family
(SK?(_IT)OMI 7 18200995 18200995 | 60.67 18200995 18200995 | 60.67
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 18200995 18200995 | 60.67 18200995 18200995 | 60.67
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 57¢ 884247 884247 [2.95 884247 884247 [2.95
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 5298030 5298030 | 17.66 5298030 5298030 | 17.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 66 5616728 5616728 | 18.72 5616728 5616728 | 18.72
(specify)
(Sgi—ST)otal 2159 11799005 11799005 | 39.33 11799005 11799005 | 39.33
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2159 11799005 11799005 | 39.33 11799005 11799005 | 39.33
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2166 30000000 30000000 | 100 30000000 30000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2166 30000000 30000000 | 100 30000000 30000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in shares | Plcdged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi ine full otherwise
Shares 0- 0 nderlymg assuming fu (XID) bered | Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumpere ity sh
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding [ securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities - . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)HX) As a % total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.67 4595000 | 25.25 18200995
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 60.67 4595000 | 25.25 18200995
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.67 4595000 | 25.25 18200995
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 2.95 0 0 696297
(a(ii)) 17.66 0 0 5298030
(e) 18.72 0 0 5614978
(SS‘Bb'TOtal (B) 3933 0 0 11609305
Total Public
Shareholding
39.33 0 0 11609305
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4595000 | 15.32 29810300
Total (A+B+C 100 4595000 | 15.32 29810300

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY

THAKKAR

URVI VIJAY
THAKKAR

ASHOK
PREMJI
GOHIL

KARAN V
THAKKAR

BINA S
THAKKAR

VIJAY P
THAKKAR
(HUF)

SANJAY P
THAKKAR

PAN (II)

AAAPT6227G

AAEPTI1263A

AECPG7274E

AGXPTI1221B

ACPPT2888N

AABHV8009H

AAAPT6225E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12000000

2100000

50995

2100000

150000

900000

900000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

12000000

2100000

50995

2100000

150000

900000

900000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12000000

2100000

50995

2100000

150000

900000

900000

Class eg:y

Total

12000000

2100000

50995

2100000

150000

900000

900000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40

7

0.17

7

0.5

3

3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40

0.17

0.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3660000

460000

25000

225000

175000

50000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

30.5

21.9

49.02

10.71

19.44

5.56

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12000000

2100000

50995

2100000

150000

900000

900000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18200995

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

18200995

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

60.67

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18200995

Class eg:y

Total

18200995

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

60.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

60.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

4595000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

25.25

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18200995

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMIR
VALLABHII
GOSAR

Hasmukh
Chunilal Shah

HEMLATA
SHANTILAL
GALA

KIRAN
CHAMPAK
SHAH .

KANTILAL
PREMCHAND
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ADVPG3328D

ACFPS6854D

AADPG1208R

ACNPS4613G

AOKPS1097K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1064632

400000

940000

1400000

1000000

4804632

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1064632

400000

940000

1400000

1000000

4804632

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.55

4.67

3.33

16.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1064632

400000

940000

1400000

1000000

4804632

Class eg:y

Total

1064632

400000

940000

1400000

1000000

4804632

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.55

1.33

3.13

4.67

3.33

16.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.55

4.67

3.33

16.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

1064632

400000

940000

1400000

1000000

4804632




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PALMY
SECURITIES PVT
LTD

KETUL CHEM
PVT LTD

DARVIN
CONSULTANCY
PVT LTD

ANAYU
PLOYMERS PVT
LTD

BLUE BERRY
SECURITIES PVT
LTD

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAECP7904P

AAACKS766A

AADCM6265H

AAGCA0921P

AADCB2041C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1400000

950000

690020

1400000

1000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

1400000

950000

690020

1400000

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.67

2.3

4.67

3.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1400000

950000

690020

1400000

1000000

Class eg:y

Total

1400000

950000

690020

1400000

1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.67

3.17

2.3

4.67

3.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.67

23

4.67

3.33




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 ‘
Number of equity

shares held in 1400000 950000 690020 1400000 1000000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




