General information about company							
Scrip code	533896						
Name of the company	Fervent Synergies Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	t holding (of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of Part	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	d in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity	Depository	held (VII)	as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	18200995			18200995	60.67	18200995		18200995	60.67
(B)	Public	2159	11799005			11799005	39.33	11799005		11799005	39.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2166	30000000			30000000	100	30000000		30000000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category	Category of	Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outstanding Convertible Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Convertible Securities	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.67	4595000	25.25			18200995
(B)	Public				39.33	0	0			11609305
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	4595000	15.32			29810300

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gi	roup		
			NI C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group		•		•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	18200995			18200995	60.67	18200995		18200995	60.67	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	18200995			18200995	60.67	18200995		18200995	60.67	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	18200995			18200995	60.67	18200995		18200995	60.67	
В	Table III - Stateme	III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions	* **										
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2078	884247			884247	2.95	884247		884247	2.95	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	5298030			5298030	17.66	5298030		5298030	17.66	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	66	5616728			5616728	18.72	5616728		5616728	18.72	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2159	11799005			11799005	39.33	11799005		11799005	39.33	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2159	11799005			11799005	39.33	11799005		11799005	39.33	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	lder			!	
Total (A+B+C2)		2166	30000000			30000000	100	30000000		30000000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		2166	30000000			30000000	100	30000000		30000000	100	

T	able II - Sta	tement show	ving sharehol	ding pattern of the Pr	romoter :	and Pr	omot	er Gro	up
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstand Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	l Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				60.67	4595000	25.25			18200995
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.67	4595000	25.25			18200995
(2)	Foreign			-			•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.67	4595000	25.25			18200995
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				2.95	0	0			696297
(a(ii))				17.66	0	0			5298030
(e)				18.72	0	0			5614978
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.33	0	0			11609305
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.33	0	0			11609305
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promot	ter- Non Pu	ıblic sha	reholo	ler	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4595000	15.32			29810300
Total (A+B+C				100	4595000	15.32			29810300

Shareholders (I) PAN (II) AA No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) Shareholding as a	HAKKAR AAPT6227G	URVI VIJAY THAKKAR AAEPT1263A 2100000	ASHOK PREMJI GOHIL AECPG7274E 50995	KARAN V THAKKAR AGXPT1221B 2100000	5 BINA S THAKKAR ACPPT2888N	VIJAY P THAKKAR (HUF) AABHV8009H	7 SANJAY P THAKKAR AAAPT622
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) Shareholding as a						AABHV8009H	AAAPT622
up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) Shareholding as a	2000000	2100000	50995	2100000	150000		
paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) Shareholding as a					150000	900000	900000
underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) Shareholding as a							
held $(VII) = (IV)+$ $(V)+(VI)$ Shareholding as a							
	2000000	2100000	50995	2100000	150000	900000	900000
% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2))	7	0.17	7	0.5	3	3
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in ea	ich class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X 120	2000000	2100000	50995	2100000	150000	900000	900000
Class eg:y							
Total 120	2000000	2100000	50995	2100000	150000	900000	900000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 40)	7	0.17	7	0.5	3	3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2))	7	0.17	7	0.5	3	3
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)						
No. (a) 366	660000	460000	25000	225000	0	175000	50000
As a % of total Shares held (b) 30.).5	21.9	49.02	10.71	0	19.44	5.56

As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12000000	2100000	50995	2100000	150000	900000	900000				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18200995
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18200995
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	18200995
Class eg:y	
Total	18200995
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	60.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60.67
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	4595000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	25.25
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18200995	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMIR VALLABHJI GOSAR	Hasmukh Chunilal Shah	HEMLATA SHANTILAL GALA	KIRAN CHAMPAK SHAH .	KANTILAL PREMCHAND SHAH	Click here go back
PAN (II)	ADVPG3328D	ACFPS6854D	AADPG1208R	ACNPS4613G	AOKPS1097K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064632	400000	940000	1400000	1000000	4804632
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1064632	400000	940000	1400000	1000000	4804632
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.55	1.33	3.13	4.67	3.33	16.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	1064632	400000	940000	1400000	1000000	4804632
Class eg:y						
Total	1064632	400000	940000	1400000	1000000	4804632
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.55	1.33	3.13	4.67	3.33	16.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.55	1.33	3.13	4.67	3.33	16.02
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	1064632	400000	940000	1400000	1000000	4804632

dematerialized form (XIV)											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PALMY SECURITIES PVT LTD	KETUL CHEM PVT LTD	DARVIN CONSULTANCY PVT LTD	ANAYU PLOYMERS PVT LTD	BLUE BERRY SECURITIES PVT LTD	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAECP7904P	AAACK5766A	AADCM6265H	AAGCA0921P	AADCB2041C	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1400000	950000	690020	1400000	1000000	0				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1400000	950000	690020	1400000	1000000	0				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	3.17	2.3	4.67	3.33	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	<u>(</u>	I		ı				
Class eg: X	1400000	950000	690020	1400000	1000000	0				
Class eg:y										
Total	1400000	950000	690020	1400000	1000000	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.67	3.17	2.3	4.67	3.33	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	3.17	2.3	4.67	3.33	0				

Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1400000	950000	690020	1400000	1000000	0			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									